PRECINCT POLLING PLACES OF FORD COUNTY

0101 - ROGERS
212 First St.

0201 - MONA
212 First St.

0301 - PELLA
2860 N. State Rte. 115

0401 - BRENTON
64 W. Peoria St.

0501 - LYMAN
118 W. Weldon

0601 - WALL
899 N. State Rte. 115

Kempton Legion Hall

(new location as of August 2011)
Kempton Legion Hall

Pella Township Hall

Piper City Community Center

Village Hall

Township Hall

0701 - PEACH ORCHARD Melvin Community Hall

108 E. Main

0801 - SULLIVANT
125 W. Ohio

0901 - DRUMMER 1
401 N. Church

0902 - DRUMMER 2
618 S. Sangamon Ave.

0903 - DRUMMER 3
401 N. Church

0904 - DRUMMER 4
618 S. Sangamon Ave.

0905 - DRUMMER 5
401 N. Church

1001 - DIX
115 S. Maple

Township Hall
1st Presbyterian Church
Moyer Library
(new location as of August 2011)
18t Presbyterian Church
Moyer Library
(new location as of August 2011)

1st Presbyterian Church

Dix Township Building

Kempton

Kempton

Piper City

Piper City

Roberts

Loda

Melvin

Sibley

Gibson City

Gibson City

Gibson City

Gibson City

Gibson City

Elliott

60946

60946

60959

60959

60962

60948

60952

61773

60936

60936

60936

60936

60936

60933



1101 - PATTON 1
310 N. Market

1102 - PATTON 2
310 N. Market

1103 - PATTON 3

452 N. 1480 E. Rd.

1104 - PATTON 4
310 N. Market

1105 - PATTON 5
601 S. Fall

1106 - PATTON 6
601 S. Fall

1107 - PATTON 7
601 S. Fall

1201 - BUTTON
763 E. Pells

POLLING PLACES CONTINUED

Paxton Fire Department

Paxton Fire Department

Perdueville Elevator

Paxton Fire Department

Paxton Civic Center

Paxton Civic Center

Paxton Civic Center

American Legion
(new location as of August 2012)

Paxton

Paxton

Paxton

Paxton

Paxton

Paxton

Paxton

Paxton

60957

60957

60957

60957

60957

60957

60957

60957



